AUTGS

Ford Ka 1.2 Edge 3dr [Start Stop] | Mar 2014
LOW MILES £ 35 ROAD TAX 1 OWNER

ONLY £35 ROAD TAX AND VERY LOW INSURANCE GROUP,
COMES WITH PAS REMOTE LOCKING ELECTRIC WINDOWS CD
PLAYER AND AIR CON,

EXCELLENT CONDITION INSIDE AND OUT

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 speakers, 4 way
manually adjustable drivers seat, 12V Accessory socket, ABS, Air
conditioning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles,
Body colour door mirrors, Body colour tailgate handle, Boot
carpet, Boot light, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay,
Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat memory function,
Driver side chime/visual seat belt warning, Engine immobiliser,
Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Front seats -
'Easy Entry', Isofix, MBA, One touch electric front windows, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor,
Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head
restraints, Remote central locking, Removable rear parcel shelf,
Seatbelt pretensioners, Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Split
folding rear seat, Tinted glass
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VERY WELL SERVICED AND MAINTAINED, MOT DECEMBER 2024,

Saintfield Road, Ballygowan, BT23 6HB
Jason: 07710402034 | Billy: 07774966977

£3,750

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

40000
Petrol
Manual
Red

1242

115

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
3E
TNZ7410

3620mm
1658mm
1505mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 224L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1350KG
443KG

48.7MPG

64.2MPG

57.7MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.4s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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