



## Ford Ka 1.2 Edge 3dr [Start Stop] | Mar 2014 LOW MILES £ 35 ROAD TAX 1 OWNER

£3,750







VERY WELL SERVICED AND MAINTAINED, MOT DECEMBER 2024, ONLY £35 ROAD TAX AND VERY LOW INSURANCE GROUP, COMES WITH PAS REMOTE LOCKING ELECTRIC WINDOWS CD PLAYER AND AIR CON,

**EXCELLENT CONDITION INSIDE AND OUT** 

## **Vehicle Features**

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 speakers, 4 way manually adjustable drivers seat, 12V Accessory socket, ABS, Air conditioning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body colour tailgate handle, Boot carpet, Boot light, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat memory function, Driver side chime/visual seat belt warning, Engine immobiliser, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Isofix, MBA, One touch electric front windows, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints, Remote central locking, Removable rear parcel shelf, Seatbelt pretensioners, Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Split folding rear seat, Tinted glass

Miles:	40000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	115
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	TNZ7410

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3620mm
Width:	1658mm
Height:	1505mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	224L
Gross Weight:	1350KG
Max. Loading Weight:	443KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP



